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20

Name
of
Mine
and

Locality.
Name
of

Manager.
gCβ 1

3 o o '■3

•a DO o 6

CβCO o ffl a 3

Tβ a> i-C3ID O Pi5

O 5
si

■a
a m

o n

Depth
of

Size
of

Shaft
Shaft
or

or

Length
Adit.

ofAait.Dimensions
of

Shafts.

.a 1s

Output
for

1894.

■3

g
ft
co

11! ft
CD

Number
of
|

Men ordinarily■employed.
<!

m
b
1

O
c3

Pumps. "3 CO

a I

43 toao

n

Coal.
Slack.
Total.

1

NORTH
ISLAND

Kawakawa
District.

Kawakawa

Moody,
T.
P.

28
semi-bitum.
3'
to
9'

the whole
1
in
6

bord
and pillar

330' incline drive 390'
incline

Tons. 2,966
Tons.,
Tons. 2,966
Tons. 791,879
Tons., 794,845

Swinbanks,
John

Iin4tolin5

2,078

2,078

2,078
!•

ill
14

horse

- natural
16/10/94

Now
Bay
of

Islands
Coal
Co.

5

ditto
3'
to
9'

ditto

Hikubangi
District.

West
Bryans

mos.

6'toU'
6'to
10'

horse

20/10/94

Smith,
Charles ..6

1
in
9

6'
x5'
520'

adit

6,659

6,659
6,555

13,214

11

natural 1

Walton
and
Graham's

the whole
7'to
11'

7'to
10'

opencast

1,210
1,210

•■

Hikurangi
Goal

Company
Moody,
T.
P.

10 mos.semi- bitum.

1
in
6
to

1
in
12

bord
and pillar

6'
x6'

adit
11,801

11,801

11,801
21
24
horse

natural
20/10/94

Whakgabei
District.

Kamo Kamo
New

Redshaw,
William
i

io
brown
6'

5'

variable
bord
and pillar
4'8"x2'8"
28'

adit

2,972

2,972
225,037
225,0372,972

horse

natural
22/10/94

1

i

i

5

"6

Whauwhau

mos.

5'6"x4'l" tannel
120'

70,853

••

70,853

Ngusguru
Distbict.

Kiripaka

Wright,
EdwardS.

semi-bitum.
5'

the whole

bord
and pillar

6'
x6'
9
oh.,lloh.
adit

13,655

13,655
2,697

16,352

horse

natural
21/10/94

1
I

21
32

Waikato
District.

Waikato..Wallace,
William
brown
10'

10'

variable

5'
x5',

6'
x

5',

6'
3"
x

6' 10'diam.
47'
6",23', 10oh. 180'

and 204' 1,188'
adit

11,060
218

11,278
142,983J

154,261

horse

natural
8/11/94

■n
29

Taupiri
Extended

Tuttley,
William
8

21'
to
50'
7'to
20'

irregular

adit
29,453
973
30,426
433,084
463,510

steam
13"

and 24" 2'

fan
28/11/94

11
50
61

7" 5" 5"
180'204' 140'

Taupiri
Reserve

Harrison,
Jonathan
8

18'
to
24'
10'
to
14'
1
in
4£

9'
x6'

engine- incline
13,877

13,877
91,920

105,797
11
31
42
steam

exh'st steam
11/6/94

Ralph's
Taupiri

Miranda,
Bridgewater

Bombay ..Long,
George

1

brown
2'
to
5'
6"

3'

1
in
8

tunnel
6'
x6'
150'

adit
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23,01920,668 20
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6/2/95

Mokau
District.

Mokau

Lobb,
Joseph

6'
to
8'

the whole
varies
bord
and pillar
8'
x8'
924'

adit

522

522
6,565

horse

furnace

7,0871

Co
operative

940!

940

-
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